| FS A Sargans 03 2024

Federalshootingassisant R@Ngliste Feldschiessen

Auswahl: 15.05.2024 - 26.05.2024 (6 Tage)

Feldschiessen G300

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte
1 Kalberer Jakob 1956 V  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 57 o ® 69
2 Becker Alexander 1970 S Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° ° 69
3 Frey Flavia 2000 E  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 (] o 69
4 Frey Jorg 1972 S Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 L4 L4 68
5 Good Mario 1991 E  Wangs, Militdrschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° ° 68
6 Conrad Hans-Peter 1961 V  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 o ° 67
7 Schuhmayer Rolf 1966 S Wangs, Militdrschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° ° 67
8 Willi Tobias 1990 E  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ] ] 67
9 Wyss André 1951 SV Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 90 o ° 66

10 Kalberer Ueli 1965 S Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 57 ° ° 66
11 Zimmermann Marco 1968 S  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° ° 66
12 Grunenfelder Ivo 1970 S Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 66
13 Schuhmayer Roger 1989 E  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 66
14 Geisser Jakob 1956 V  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 57 o o 65
15 Kalberer Markus 1967 S  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 57 o o 65
16 Frey Reto 1971 S Wangs, Militarschitzenverein Stgw 57 L] ° 65
17 Schnider Tamara 1973 S Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 o ° 65
18 Hermann Roman 1983 E = Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft Stgw 90 ° L 65
19 Zimmermann Roger 1975 S Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 o o 64
20 Gort Dominik 1988 E Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 64
21 Zimmermann Marc 1988 E Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 o o 64
22 Gort Désirée 1989 E  Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° o 64
23 Vils Manuel 1989 E  Vilters, Militarschitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 64
24 Roth Jan 1993 E Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° ® 64
25 Kalberer Ronny 1999 E  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 90 ° ° 64
26 Nigg Vanessa 2006 U21 Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 o o 63
27 Zimmermann Silvan 2004 U21 Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 o o 63
28 Bigger Hans 1948 SV Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ] ] 63
29 Kalberer Walter 1957 V  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 90 ° ° 63
30 Betschart Karl 1957 V  Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ] ] 63
31 Grunenfelder Peter 1965 S  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Stgw 90 ° ° 63
32 Grunenfelder Christian 1968 S  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° ® 63
33 Andereggen Sven 1988 E Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 57 ° o 63
34 Holinger Christian 1992 E  Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 o ° 63
35 Bonelli Patrick 1994 E Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 63
36 Kessler Saverio 2010 U17 Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 62
37 Wyss Samuel 2005 U21 Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 o o 62
38 Herrmann Karl 1949 SV Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein Stgw 90 ° ° 62

FSA 2024 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG 1/4



FSA

FederalShootingAssistant

Sargans 03

Rangliste Feldschiessen

2024

Feldschiessen G300

Rang
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Teilnehmer
Good Albert

Kessler Hugo
Becker Reto

Wyss Philipp

Mark Andreas

Frey Andrin

Suter Lucas
Kalberer Paul
Zimmermann Josef
Berger Emil

Meier Walter
Schnider Erich
Kunz Andreas
Liesch Ricardo
Kessler Marcin
Wyss Benjamin
Sidler Fabian
Grunenfelder Pius
Willi Elmar

Nigg Bernhard
Kalberer Markus
Roman Neyer
Jéager Richard
Fischer David
Hadorn Dolores
Zylka Erik

Roth Anja

Wyss Julia
Kessler Vera
Sonderegger Joseph
Vital Jon
Schuhmayer Manuela
Scherrer Stefan
Grinenfelder Beda
Good Patrick

Gort Benjamin
Wyss Angela
Stocker Nathanael
Zimmermann Albin

Hermann Felix

Jg.
1964

1969
1969
1974
1981
2003
2005 U21
1956
1957
1958
1963
1970

m m n 0 nu <

1989
1996
2001
2003

m m mm o < < < <

2005 U21
1949
1960
1960
1965
1980
1984

n
<

1988
1989
1999
2000

m m m mmm unu < <

2007 U21
2007 U21
2004 U21
1957
1967
1976
1979
1982
1989

m m m 0 n <

2010 U17
2006 U21
1946 SV
1957 V

Verein

Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschitzenverein

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein

Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militédrschitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militédrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

FSA 2024 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90

AK KA Punkte

62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58

2/4



FSA

FederalShootingAssistant

Sargans 03

Rangliste Feldschiessen

2024

Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer
79 Wachter Barbara

80 Grunenfelder David
81 Stocker Arno

82 Kellenberger Marc
83 Nigg Raphael

84 Good Pirmin

85 Willi Kerstin

86 Sassi Demis

87 Grunenfelder Livio
88 Holinger Karl

89 Baumgartner Josef
90 Siedler Oswald

91 Buhler Michael

92 Ackermann Andrin
93 Dudli Fabian

94 Meier Jonas

95 Jager Cornelius
96 Chastonay René
97 Bugg Samuel

98 Schnider Edi

99 Kalberer Mirco
100 Kraft Jessica

101 Fischer Joel

102 Scheiwiller Alexander
103 Kalberer Luca
104 Frey Noelia

105 Cadosch Lorenz
106 Ackermann Simon
107 Kalberer Mathias
108 Schumacher Mathias
109 Gomes Moreira Felipe
110 Schnider Elsbeth
111 Vils Daniel

112 Griunenfelder Reto
113 Capeder Enrico
114 Becker Edgar

115 Good Sara

116 Kalberer Hubert
117 File Cornelia

118 Sidler Florian

Jg.
1962

1966
1972
1980
1987
1988
1990
1994
2000
1949
1950
1958

m m m m m m u n <

< 0 v
< <

1979 E
1998 E

2009
2007
1956
1955
1999
1966
1994
1994
1994
1996
1997
2008
1964
1985
1992
1996
1999
1967
1976
1998
1938
1964
1998
1958
1989
2003

ui7
uz21

m m mmm un m < <

ui7

m o o m mmm <

(7))
<

m m < m <

Verein

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militéarschitzenverein
Wangs, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militéarschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militérschiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

FSA 2024 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

AK KA Punkte

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
50

3/4



FSA

FederalShootingAssistant

Sargans 03

Rangliste Feldschiessen

2024

Feldschiessen G300

Rang
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Teilnehmer
Good Erwin

Kalberer Manuel
Frei Georg

Valton Isufi
Grinenfelder Silvio
Romer Jakob

Hug Monika
Ackermann Reto
Zahner Theresia
Vils Josef

Guntli Albert
Oberrauch Daniela
Zylka Yannik

Jg.
1943 SV

1988 E
1953 SV
1993 E
1945 SV
1990 E
1965 S
1968 S
2000 E
1945 SV
1951 SV
1975 S
2001 E

Verein

Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein

FSA 2024 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

AK KA Punkte
49

47
46
46
45
42
41
41
38
37
34
32
31

4/4



