

Rangliste Feldschiessen

Auswahl: 15.05.2024 - 26.05.2024 (6 Tage)

Rang	Teilnehmer	Jg.		Verein		AK	KA	Punkte
1	Kalberer Jakob	1956	V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	69
2	Becker Alexander	1970	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	69
3	Frey Flavia	2000	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	69
4	Frey Jörg	1972	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	68
5	Good Mario	1991	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	68
6	Conrad Hans-Peter	1961	٧	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	67
7	Schuhmayer Rolf	1966	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	67
8	Willi Tobias	1990	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	67
9	Wyss André	1951	SV	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	66
10	Kalberer Ueli	1965	S	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	66
11	Zimmermann Marco	1968	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	66
12	Grünenfelder Ivo	1970	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	66
13	Schuhmayer Roger	1989	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	66
14	Geisser Jakob	1956	٧	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	65
15	Kalberer Markus	1967	S	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	65
16	Frey Reto	1971	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	65
17	Schnider Tamara	1973	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	65
18	Hermann Roman	1983	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	65
19	Zimmermann Roger	1975	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	64
20	Gort Dominik	1988	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	64
21	Zimmermann Marc	1988	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	64
22	Gort Désirée	1989	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	64
23	Vils Manuel	1989	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	64
24	Roth Jan	1993	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	64
25	Kalberer Ronny	1999	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	64
26	Nigg Vanessa	2006	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	63
27	Zimmermann Silvan	2004	U21	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	63
28	Bigger Hans	1948	SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	63
29	Kalberer Walter	1957	٧	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	63
30	Betschart Karl	1957	٧	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	63
31	Grünenfelder Peter	1965	S	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	63
32	Grünenfelder Christian	1968	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	63
33	Andereggen Sven	1988	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	63
34	Holinger Christian	1992	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	63
35	Bonelli Patrick	1994	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	63
36	Kessler Saverio	2010	U17	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
37	Wyss Samuel	2005	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
38	Herrmann Karl	1949	SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62



Rangliste Feldschiessen

r cius	Ciliessell G300							
Rang	Teilnehmer	Jg.		Verein		AK	KA	Punkte
39	Good Albert	1964	V	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
40	Kessler Hugo	1969	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
41	Becker Reto	1969	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
42	Wyss Philipp	1974	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
43	Mark Andreas	1981	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	62
44	Frey Andrin	2003	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	62
45	Suter Lucas	2005	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	61
46	Kalberer Paul	1956	V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	61
47	Zimmermann Josef	1957	٧	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	61
48	Berger Emil	1958	V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	61
49	Meier Walter	1963	٧	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	61
50	Schnider Erich	1970	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	61
51	Kunz Andreas	1989	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	61
52	Liesch Ricardo	1996	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	61
53	Kessler Marcin	2001	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	61
54	Wyss Benjamin	2003	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	61
55	Sidler Fabian	2005	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	60
56	Grünenfelder Pius	1949	SV	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	60
57	Willi Elmar	1960	٧	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	60
58	Nigg Bernhard	1960	٧	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	60
59	Kalberer Markus	1965	S	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57	•	•	60
60	Roman Neyer	1980	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	60
61	Jäger Richard	1984	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	60
62	Fischer David	1988	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	60
63	Hadorn Dolores	1989	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	60
64	Zylka Erik	1999	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	60
65	Roth Anja	2000	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	60
66	Wyss Julia	2007	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
67	Kessler Vera	2007	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
68	Sonderegger Joseph	2004	U21	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
69	Vital Jon	1957	٧	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	59
70	Schuhmayer Manuela	1967	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
71	Scherrer Stefan	1976	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
72	Grünenfelder Beda	1979	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
73	Good Patrick	1982	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	59
74	Gort Benjamin	1989	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	59
75	Wyss Angela	2010		Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
76	Stocker Nathanael	2006		Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
77	Zimmermann Albin	1946		Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	58
78	Hermann Felix	1957		Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
-				,	J			



Rangliste Feldschiessen

i cius	Ciliessell G300							
Rang	Teilnehmer	Jg.		Verein		AK	KA	Punkte
79	Wachter Barbara	1962	V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	58
80	Grünenfelder David	1966	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
81	Stocker Arno	1972	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
82	Kellenberger Marc	1980	E	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	58
83	Nigg Raphael	1987	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
84	Good Pirmin	1988	Ε	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
85	Willi Kerstin	1990	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	58
86	Sassi Demis	1994	Ε	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
87	Grünenfelder Livio	2000	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	58
88	Holinger Karl	1949	SV	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	57
89	Baumgartner Josef	1950	SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	57
90	Siedler Oswald	1958	٧	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	57
91	Bühler Michael	1979	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	57
92	Ackermann Andrin	1998	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	57
93	Dudli Fabian	2009	U17	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	56
94	Meier Jonas	2007	U21	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•	•	56
95	Jäger Cornelius	1956	V	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•	•	56
96	Chastonay René	1955	٧	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•	•	55
97	Bugg Samuel	1999	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90	•		55
98	Schnider Edi	1966	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			54
99	Kalberer Mirco	1994	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			54
100	Kraft Jessica	1994	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			54
101	Fischer Joel	1994	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			54
102	Scheiwiller Alexander	1996	Е	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			54
103	Kalberer Luca	1997	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			54
104	Frey Noelia	2008	U17	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90	•		53
105	Cadosch Lorenz	1964	V	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57	•		53
106	Ackermann Simon	1985	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			53
107	Kalberer Mathias	1992	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			53
108	Schumacher Mathias	1996	E	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			53
109	Gomes Moreira Felipe	1999	Е	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			53
110	Schnider Elsbeth	1967	S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			52
111	Vils Daniel	1976	S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			52
112	Grünenfelder Reto	1998	E	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			52
113	Capeder Enrico	1938	SV	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			51
114	Becker Edgar	1964	V	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			51
115	Good Sara	1998	Е	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			51
116	Kalberer Hubert	1958		Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	-			50
117	File Cornelia	1989		Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			50
118	Sidler Florian	2003		Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			50
					-			



Rangliste Feldschiessen

Rang	Teilnehmer	Jg.	Verein		AK	KA	Punkte
119	Good Erwin	1943 SV	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			49
120	Kalberer Manuel	1988 E	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			47
121	Frei Georg	1953 SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			46
122	Valton Isufi	1993 E	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			46
123	Grünenfelder Silvio	1945 SV	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 57			45
124	Romer Jakob	1990 E	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			42
125	Hug Monika	1965 S	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Stgw 90			41
126	Ackermann Reto	1968 S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			41
127	Zahner Theresia	2000 E	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			38
128	Vils Josef	1945 SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			37
129	Guntli Albert	1951 SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 57			34
130	Oberrauch Daniela	1975 S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			32
131	Zylka Yannik	2001 E	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Stgw 90			31